
G8-11 600m 

1 345 Sienna Lavine Pontefract AC 01:51.87 77 H01-1

2 146 Rubyanne Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:10.88 60 H01-2

3 365 Eirian Clark Wakefield & D H & AC 02:11.37 59 H01-3

4 55 Summer Fletcher Doncaster AC 02:11.55 59 H03-1

5 388 Lily Church Kingston-u-Hull AC 02:21.66 49 H02-1

6 147 Beatrice Carratt Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:21.91 49 H02-2

7 329 Ezzie Yansaneh Rothwell AC 02:25.35 45 H03-2

8 87 Lucy Bailey Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:29.14 40 H03-3

9 343 Olive Akers Otley AC 02:29.57 40 H01-4

10 42 Clara Brown Doncaster AC 02:29.87 40 H03-4

11 10 Lakey haigh Doncaster AC 02:32.15 36 H02-3

12 16 Isabelle Taylor Doncaster AC 02:32.67 36 H01-5

13 2 Megan Wilson Doncaster AC 02:33.77 34 H02-4

14 138 Rosie Sheen Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:34.63 33 H02-5

15 339 Erin Collins Unattached 02:35.06 32 H03-5

G8-11 150m 

1 345 Sienna Lavine Pontefract AC 21.99 70 H01-1

2 86 Essie McGarrigle Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.33 61 H02-1

3 13 Cheryl Nwachukwau Doncaster AC 23.62 58 H01-2

4 340 Matilda Shaw Wakefield & D H & AC 24.16 52 H03-1

5 55 Summer Fletcher Doncaster AC 25.15 45 H03-2

6 2 Megan Wilson Doncaster AC 25.61 42 H02-2

7 146 Rubyanne Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.68 42 H03-3

8 329 Ezzie Yansaneh Rothwell AC 25.81 40 H01-3

9 87 Lucy Bailey Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.07 39 H01-4

10 147 Beatrice Carratt Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.21 39 H02-3

11 10 Lakey haigh Doncaster AC 26.25 39 H03-4

12 316 Georgia Rowe Keighley & Craven AC 26.39 38 H02-4

13 365 Eirian Clark Wakefield & D H & AC 26.55 38 H01-5

14 35 Abbie Smith Doncaster AC 27.01 35 H02-5

15 138 Rosie Sheen Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.87 30 H02-6

16 324 Katie Smith Keighley & Craven AC 28.32 26 H03-5

17 339 Erin Collins Unattached 28.44 26 H01-6

18 390 Esme Elliott Unattached 29.61 20 H03-6

G8-11 long jump 

1 86 Essie McGarrigle Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.62 34

2 345 Sienna Lavine Pontefract AC 3.31 27

3 13 Cheryl Nwachukwau Doncaster AC 3.28 26

4 388 Lily Church Kingston-u-Hull AC 2.88 20

5 10 Lakey haigh Doncaster AC 2.85 20

6 329 Ezzie Yansaneh Rothwell AC 2.80 20

7 55 Summer Fletcher Doncaster AC 2.74 19

8 16 Isabelle Taylor Doncaster AC 2.73 19

9 87 Lucy Bailey Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.71 19
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10 340 Matilda Shaw Wakefield & D H & AC 2.67 18

11 343 Olive Akers Otley AC 2.53 17

12 324 Katie Smith Keighley & Craven AC 2.48 16

13 365 Eirian Clark Wakefield & D H & AC 2.45 16

14 35 Abbie Smith Doncaster AC 2.27 14

15 316 Georgia Rowe Keighley & Craven AC 2.19 13

16 138 Rosie Sheen Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.15 13

17 339 Erin Collins Unattached 2.10 13

18 147 Beatrice Carratt Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.06 12

19 42 Clara Brown Doncaster AC 1.86 10

20 390 Esme Elliott Unattached 1.76 9

21 2 Megan Wilson Doncaster AC NM 0

G8-11 foam javelin 

1 343 Olive Akers Otley AC 9.50 33

2 86 Essie McGarrigle Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.25 32

3= 35 Abbie Smith Doncaster AC 8.75 31

3= 390 Esme Elliott Unattached 8.75 31

5= 16 Isabelle Taylor Doncaster AC 8.00 29

5= 388 Lily Church Kingston-u-Hull AC 8.00 29

7 13 Cheryl Nwachukwau Doncaster AC 7.75 27

8 316 Georgia Rowe Keighley & Craven AC 7.50 26

9 42 Clara Brown Doncaster AC 7.00 25

10 324 Katie Smith Keighley & Craven AC 6.00 21

11 340 Matilda Shaw Wakefield & D H & AC 5.00 17

B8-11 600m 

1 309 Ethan Ford Wakefield & D H & AC 01:56.24 58 H01-1

2 132 Harry Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:00.49 57 H01-2

3 308 Lochlan Ruddock Wakefield & D H & AC 02:01.54 57 H01-3

4 109 Oliver Dawe Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:05.22 54 H01-4

5 367 Tom Anderson Unattached 02:07.90 53 H01-5

6 43 Pharez Ifedayo Doncaster AC 02:14.13 47 H02-1

7 334 Sebastian Chambers Keighley & Craven AC 02:14.14 47 H02-2

8 4 George Wood Doncaster AC 02:15.11 46 H02-3

9 150 Joseph Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:15.72 46 H03-1

10 151 Yven Turner Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:16.78 45 H03-2

11 12 Barnaby Maskrey Doncaster AC 02:17.42 44 H04-1

12 25 Phillip Rembialkowski Doncaster AC 02:17.72 44 H03-3

13 11 Noah Buckley Doncaster AC 02:20.41 41 H04-2

14 24 Rupert McGuiness Doncaster AC 02:20.94 41 H04-3

15 27 Alexander Harding Doncaster AC 02:21.22 40 H02-4

16 69 Alfie Pleasants Barnsley AC 02:21.29 40 H04-4

17 1 Owen Wilson Doncaster AC 02:24.69 37 H03-4

18 20 Oliver Harding Doncaster AC 02:49.47 15 H02-5

B8-11 150m 

1 367 Tom Anderson Unattached 23.55 48 H01-1

2 337 Isaac Beresford Retford AC 23.87 44 H04-1

3 392 Timothy Akintolu Wakefield & D H & AC 24.16 41 H03-1



4 131 Jude Bilham Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.24 40 H02-1

5 132 Harry Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.67 37 H01-2

6 109 Oliver Dawe Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.68 37 H01-3

7 1 Owen Wilson Doncaster AC 24.80 36 H01-4

8 352 Oliver Hastings Wakefield & D H & AC 25.10 35 H02-2

9 25 Phillip Rembialkowski Doncaster AC 25.76 30 H02-3

10 150 Joseph Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.02 28 H02-4

11 4 George Wood Doncaster AC 26.28 28 H04-2

12 141 James Douglas Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.49 27 H03-2

13 24 Rupert McGuiness Doncaster AC 26.88 26 H04-3

14 368 Dan Anderson Unattached 26.90 26 H02-5

15 148 Jonathan Bristol-Whyke Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.96 25 H03-3

16 69 Alfie Pleasants Barnsley AC 27.04 24 H03-4

17 11 Noah Buckley Doncaster AC 27.40 22 H04-4

18 20 Oliver Harding Doncaster AC 27.53 21 H02-6

19 151 Yven Turner Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.95 18 H03-5

20 56 Finley Fletcher Doncaster AC 28.24 16 H03-6

21 27 Alexander Harding Doncaster AC 28.26 16 H04-5

B8-11 long jump 

1 309 Ethan Ford Wakefield & D H & AC 4.12 56

2 392 Timothy Akintolu Wakefield & D H & AC 3.45 37

3 337 Isaac Beresford Retford AC 3.39 35

4 43 Pharez Ifedayo Doncaster AC 3.30 34

5 11 Noah Buckley Doncaster AC 3.24 32

6 308 Lochlan Ruddock Wakefield & D H & AC 2.98 28

7 334 Sebastian Chambers Keighley & Craven AC 2.95 28

8 24 Rupert McGuiness Doncaster AC 2.95 28

9 131 Jude Bilham Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.93 28

10 25 Phillip Rembialkowski Doncaster AC 2.85 27

11 12 Barnaby Maskrey Doncaster AC 2.82 27

12 141 James Douglas Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.77 26

13 148 Jonathan Bristol-Whyke Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.77 26

14 27 Alexander Harding Doncaster AC 2.67 25

15 352 Oliver Hastings Wakefield & D H & AC 2.54 24

16 20 Oliver Harding Doncaster AC 2.41 23

17 56 Finley Fletcher Doncaster AC 1.80 17

B8-11 foam javelin 

1 1 Owen Wilson Doncaster AC 16.00 45

2 43 Pharez Ifedayo Doncaster AC 12.75 38

3 25 Phillip Rembialkowski Doncaster AC 12.50 37

4= 308 Lochlan Ruddock Wakefield & D H & AC 11.25 33

4= 334 Sebastian Chambers Keighley & Craven AC 11.25 33

6 309 Ethan Ford Wakefield & D H & AC 11.00 33

7 367 Tom Anderson Unattached 10.25 30

8 337 Isaac Beresford Retford AC 10.00 30

9 352 Oliver Hastings Wakefield & D H & AC 9.50 28

10 392 Timothy Akintolu Wakefield & D H & AC 9.00 27

11 131 Jude Bilham Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.75 26



12= 148 Jonathan Bristol-Whyke Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.50 25

12= 69 Alfie Pleasants Barnsley AC 8.50 25

12= 368 Dan Anderson Unattached 8.50 25

15 12 Barnaby Maskrey Doncaster AC 8.25 24

16 132 Harry Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 7.50 22

17 141 James Douglas Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.75 20

18 150 Joseph Hudson Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.25 18

19 56 Finley Fletcher Doncaster AC 5.00 15

G11-13 600m 

1 111 Jessica Thake Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:47.90 63 H01-1

2 386 Georgia Twist Keighley & Craven AC 01:48.99 61 H01-2

3 119 Grace Raynor Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:01.91 41 H02-1

4 112 Isabel Maxwell Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:02.64 40 H02-2

5 113 Neela Watkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:02.92 39 H01-3

6 313 Evie Moore Wakefield & D H & AC 02:05.58 36 H01-4

7 358 Eliza Kenyon Scunthorpe Harriers AC 02:05.60 36 H02-3

8 389 Beau Elliott Unattached 02:06.45 35 H02-4

9 66 Beau Beecroft Barnsley AC 02:08.43 32 H02-5

10 19 Scarlett Ashford Doncaster AC 02:08.44 32 H02-6

11 306 Rebecca Kingston Leeds City AC 02:11.32 30 H01-5

12 137 Annabelle Sheen Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:11.71 30 H03-1

13 68 Daisy Hatfield Barnsley AC 02:15.85 27 H03-2

14 37 Gabriella Allen Doncaster AC 02:23.12 23 H03-3

15 44 Willow Butler Doncaster AC 02:24.71 23 H03-4

16 21 Eden Dixon Doncaster AC 02:25.74 22 H03-5

G11-13 150m 

1 350 Romy Fagan Wakefield & D H & AC 21.12 64 H01-1

2 325 Olivia Hepworth City of Stoke AC 21.57 60 H03-1

3 85 April Richardson Hallamshire H Sheffield 21.74 58 H02-1

4 119 Grace Raynor Hallamshire H Sheffield 21.75 58 H01-2

5 326 Shylah Barratt Notts AC 21.84 57 H01-3

6 373 Marnie Bartlett Leeds City AC 21.97 56 H01-4

7 386 Georgia Twist Keighley & Craven AC 22.07 55 H02-2

8 175 Neve Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 22.22 53 H01-5

9 241 Holly Robertson Rothwell Harriers & AC 22.30 53 H04-1

10 313 Evie Moore Wakefield & D H & AC 22.97 49 H03-2

11 323 Amy Smith Keighley & Craven AC 23.14 47 H02-3

12 66 Beau Beecroft Barnsley AC 23.33 45 H04-2

13 22 Elizabeth Sulaimon Doncaster AC 23.41 44 H02-4

14 375 Lauren Bayly Rothwell Harriers & AC 23.42 44 H02-5

15 304 Phoebe Ball Retford AC 23.47 44 H04-3

16 37 Gabriella Allen Doncaster AC 23.74 40 H04-4

17 19 Scarlett Ashford Doncaster AC 24.05 37 H02-6

18 358 Eliza Kenyon Scunthorpe Harriers AC 24.18 36 H01-6

19 21 Eden Dixon Doncaster AC 24.37 34 H03-3

20 31 Millie Wilson Doncaster AC 24.75 31 H03-4

21 28 Kayleigh Harding Doncaster AC 24.90 31 H03-5

22 389 Beau Elliott Unattached 25.92 24 H04-5



G11-13 high jump 

1 326 Shylah Barratt Notts AC 1.35 63

2 325 Olivia Hepworth City of Stoke AC 1.30 58

3 306 Rebecca Kingston Leeds City AC 1.30 58

4 350 Romy Fagan Wakefield & D H & AC 1.30 58

5 358 Eliza Kenyon Scunthorpe Harriers AC 1.25 53

6 119 Grace Raynor Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.20 48

7 22 Elizabeth Sulaimon Doncaster AC 1.00 32

8 21 Eden Dixon Doncaster AC 1.00 32

9 44 Willow Butler Doncaster AC NH

10 68 Daisy Hatfield Barnsley AC NH

G11-13 200m 

1 350 Romy Fagan Wakefield & D H & AC 29.21 62 H01-1

2 326 Shylah Barratt Notts AC 29.62 60 H01-2

3 325 Olivia Hepworth City of Stoke AC 29.86 59 H01-3

4 373 Marnie Bartlett Leeds City AC 30.26 57 H01-4

5 85 April Richardson Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.32 57 H01-5

6 241 Holly Robertson Rothwell Harriers & AC 30.69 55 H03-1

7 22 Elizabeth Sulaimon Doncaster AC 32.36 47 H02-1

8 304 Phoebe Ball Retford AC 32.78 45 H03-2

9 137 Annabelle Sheen Rotherham Harriers &AC 33.06 43 H02-2

10 306 Rebecca Kingston Leeds City AC 33.17 43 H02-3

11 19 Scarlett Ashford Doncaster AC 33.19 43 H02-4

12 375 Lauren Bayly Rothwell Harriers & AC 34.09 40 H03-3

13 66 Beau Beecroft Barnsley AC 35.47 35 H03-4

14 44 Willow Butler Doncaster AC 36.38 33 H02-5

15 68 Daisy Hatfield Barnsley AC 37.32 28 H03-5

16 37 Gabriella Allen Doncaster AC 37.53 26 H03-6

B11-13 600m 

1 110 Jacob Dawe Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:48.95 61 H01-1

2 120 Olly Howson Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:51.73 55 H01-2

3 351 Thomas Hastings Wakefield & D H & AC 01:53.99 51 H01-3

4 107 Luke Depledge Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:56.32 46 H01-4

5 348 Mason Oxley Unattached 01:58.30 46 H02-1

6 118 Jasper Kerr Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:59.30 46 H01-5

7 23 Oscar McGuiness Doncaster AC 02:01.96 45 H01-6

8 32 Samuel Rice Doncaster AC 02:08.33 40 H02-2

9 310 Harry Beck Wakefield & D H & AC 02:09.06 39 H02-3

10 346 Oliver Smith Wakefield & D H & AC 02:09.49 39 H02-4

11 328 Zeekie Yansaneh Rothwell AC 02:38.86 12 H02-5

B11-13 150m 

1 107 Luke Depledge Hallamshire H Sheffield 22.00 47 H01-1

2 110 Jacob Dawe Hallamshire H Sheffield 22.44 42 H01-2

3 348 Mason Oxley Unattached 23.51 32 H01-3

4 32 Samuel Rice Doncaster AC 23.61 32 H01-4

5 328 Zeekie Yansaneh Rothwell AC 24.19 30 H02-1



6 344 Murphy Long Wakefield & D H & AC 24.46 28 H02-2

7 26 Oscar Rembialkowski Doncaster AC 26.43 13 H02-3

B11-13 high jump 

1 351 Thomas Hastings Wakefield & D H & AC 1.30 51

2 180 Oliver Sanderson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.25 46

3= 344 Murphy Long Wakefield & D H & AC 1.10 31

3= 328 Zeekie Yansaneh Rothwell AC 1.10 31

5 346 Oliver Smith Wakefield & D H & AC 1.10 31

6 23 Oscar McGuiness Doncaster AC NH

7 26 Oscar Rembialkowski Doncaster AC NH

8 118 Jasper Kerr Hallamshire H Sheffield NH

9 32 Samuel Rice Doncaster AC NH

B11-13 200m 

1 107 Luke Depledge Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.09 46 H01-1

2 351 Thomas Hastings Wakefield & D H & AC 32.61 36 H01-2

3 118 Jasper Kerr Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.87 35 H01-3

4 180 Oliver Sanderson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 33.21 34 H02-1

5 23 Oscar McGuiness Doncaster AC 33.92 32 H01-4

6 310 Harry Beck Wakefield & D H & AC 34.77 29 H02-2

7 346 Oliver Smith Wakefield & D H & AC 35.29 28 H02-3

8 26 Oscar Rembialkowski Doncaster AC 37.91 21 H02-4

G13-15 600m 

1 145 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:37.30 90 H01-1

2 366 Millie Rhodes Spenborough AC 01:43.69 80 H01-2

3 305 Abigail Kingston Leeds City AC 01:45.54 78 H01-3

4 143 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:49.22 73 H01-4

5 82 Grace Ingle Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:50.07 72 H01-5

6 90 Matilda Withycombe Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:53.03 68 H03-1

7 114 Jorja Turner Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:53.11 68 H02-1

8 178 Nicole Round City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:54.45 66 H02-2

9 100 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:54.66 66 H02-3

10 97 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:55.16 65 H03-2

11 142 Esme Milbourne Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:55.36 65 H02-4

12 117 Lyra Baker Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:55.61 64 H02-5

13 54 Ella Granger Doncaster AC 01:57.16 62 H03-3

14 93 Millie Brenard Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:57.91 61 H03-4

15 314 Tamsin Edey Kingston-u-Hull AC 02:00.42 58 H04-1

16 172 Eva Smith City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:02.39 55 H05-1

17 301 Holly Limmer Retford AC 02:03.50 55 H03-5

18 353 Joanna North Harrogate Harriers AC 02:04.51 55 H04-2

19 96 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:04.56 55 H04-3

20 321 Chloe Law Holmfirth Harriers AC 02:04.98 55 H04-4

21 84 Alice Platt Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:05.95 54 H05-2

22 102 Charlotte Mitchell Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:06.83 54 H05-3

23 34 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 02:18.62 46 H05-4

24 9 Lani Haigh Doncaster AC 02:22.81 45 H05-5

25 29 Jessica Shepherd Doncaster AC 02:30.06 41 H04-5



G13-15 high jump 

1 114 Jorja Turner Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.50 74

2 100 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.50 74

3 177 Sylvie Moon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.40 64

4= 353 Joanna North Harrogate Harriers AC 1.35 59

4= 305 Abigail Kingston Leeds City AC 1.35 59

6 178 Nicole Round City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.30 54

7 84 Alice Platt Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.30 54

8 321 Chloe Law Holmfirth Harriers AC 1.30 54

9= 96 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.25 49

9= 179 Robyn Kundu City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.25 49

11= 301 Holly Limmer Retford AC 1.20 44

11= 143 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.20 44

13= 82 Grace Ingle Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.20 44

13= 98 Ifeoluwa Sonoiki Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.20 44

15 34 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 1.15 39

16 54 Ella Granger Doncaster AC 1.05 33

17 53 Ava Cooper Doncaster AC 1.05 33

18 29 Jessica Shepherd Doncaster AC 1.05 33

19 9 Lani Haigh Doncaster AC 0.95 31

G13-15 400m 

1 145 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 60.17 79 H01-1

2 370 Betty Rennocks Notts AC 63.20 71 H01-2

3 341 Nyah Stretton Notts AC 63.27 71 H01-3

4 305 Abigail Kingston Leeds City AC 64.32 67 H01-4

5 179 Robyn Kundu City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 64.80 66 H02-1

6 376 Bethany Sherwood Unattached 71.65 49 H02-2

7 97 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 75.09 41 H02-3

8 98 Ifeoluwa Sonoiki Hallamshire H Sheffield 80.44 30 H02-4

9 53 Ava Cooper Doncaster AC 88.98 17 H02-5

G13-15 200m 

1 370 Betty Rennocks Notts AC 27.24 70 H01-1

2 362 Emma Hutton City of York AC 27.32 69 H03-1

3 82 Grace Ingle Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.66 66 H01-2

4 84 Alice Platt Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.43 58 H02-1

5 177 Sylvie Moon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 28.62 56 H01-3

6 376 Bethany Sherwood Unattached 28.66 56 H02-2

7 366 Millie Rhodes Spenborough AC 28.87 54 H01-4

8 54 Ella Granger Doncaster AC 29.17 51 H03-2

9 136 Alexandra Oliva Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.19 51 H01-5

10 178 Nicole Round City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 29.90 44 H03-3

11 90 Matilda Withycombe Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.06 42 H04-1

12 321 Chloe Law Holmfirth Harriers AC 30.11 41 H03-4

13 353 Joanna North Harrogate Harriers AC 30.20 41 H04-2

14 116 Elsie Griffiths Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.29 40 H05-1

15 34 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 30.47 38 H02-3

16 100 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.61 36 H02-4



17 171 Harriet Buxton City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.62 36 H05-2

18 117 Lyra Baker Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.95 34 H05-3

19 172 Eva Smith City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 31.64 30 H02-5

20 93 Millie Brenard Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.08 28 H04-3

21 53 Ava Cooper Doncaster AC 32.10 28 H04-4

22 96 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.10 28 H04-5

23 140 Evie Sullivan Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.17 28 H03-5

24 98 Ifeoluwa Sonoiki Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.32 27 H05-4

25 102 Charlotte Mitchell Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.69 25 H05-5

26 9 Lani Haigh Doncaster AC 34.35 19 H04-6

27 29 Jessica Shepherd Doncaster AC 34.79 18 H05-6

B13-15 600m 

1 363 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC 01:37.41 67 H01-1

2 144 Alfie Bedford Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:37.68 67 H01-2

3 302 Samuel Limmer Retford AC 01:52.80 51 H01-3

4 45 Ashton Butler Doncaster AC 01:53.78 50 H02-1

5 38 Kieran Allen Doncaster AC 02:03.51 42 H02-2

6 173 Benjamin Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:07.52 38 H01-4

7 83 Stanley Coe Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:08.15 37 H02-3

8 101 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:25.14 23 H02-4

B13-15 high jump 

1 391 Joshua Akintolu Wakefield & D H & AC 1.63 75

2 173 Benjamin Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.45 57

3= 106 Alfie Brandreith Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.35 47

3= 336 Freddie Yeo Kingston-u-Hull AC 1.35 47

5 48 Matthew Newton Doncaster AC 1.30 42

6 45 Ashton Butler Doncaster AC 1.25 37

7 244 Ben Hackett Rothwell Harriers & AC 1.10 26

B13-15 400m 

1 115 Jack Fletcher-Linnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 60.45 51

2 94 Ben Tricklebank Hallamshire H Sheffield 63.21 23

3 336 Freddie Yeo Kingston-u-Hull AC 65.14 7

4 30 Aiden Wilson Doncaster AC 67.21 5

5 48 Matthew Newton Doncaster AC 67.32 5

6 38 Kieran Allen Doncaster AC 70.15 2

7 89 Rhys Caudwell Hallamshire H Sheffield 71.57 1

8 47 Riley Oram Doncaster AC 74.32 0

9 83 Stanley Coe Hallamshire H Sheffield 78.00 0

10 244 Ben Hackett Rothwell Harriers & AC 79.52 0

11 101 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 88.13 0

B13-15 200m 

1 364 William Agar Retford AC 25.41 66 H01-1

2 363 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC 25.69 64 H01-2

3 144 Alfie Bedford Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.82 63 H03-1

4 115 Jack Fletcher-Linnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.47 60 H01-3

5 173 Benjamin Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.61 58 H02-1



6 45 Ashton Butler Doncaster AC 27.18 56 H03-2

7 391 Joshua Akintolu Wakefield & D H & AC 27.53 54 H01-4

8 94 Ben Tricklebank Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.08 51 H01-5

9 149 Daniel Patyk Rotherham Harriers &AC 28.61 48 H02-2

10 336 Freddie Yeo Kingston-u-Hull AC 28.79 48 H03-3

11 30 Aiden Wilson Doncaster AC 28.90 47 H02-3

12 106 Alfie Brandreith Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.16 46 H02-4

13 48 Matthew Newton Doncaster AC 29.84 42 H02-5

14 38 Kieran Allen Doncaster AC 30.50 39 H03-4

15 89 Rhys Caudwell Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.41 35 H04-1

16 302 Samuel Limmer Retford AC 32.69 28 H04-2

17 244 Ben Hackett Rothwell Harriers & AC 32.69 28 H04-3

18 101 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.39 23 H04-4

19 83 Stanley Coe Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.37 17 H04-5


